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Categ

C- UOMO 20/39 ANNI
C- UOMO 20/39 ANNI
C- UOMO 20/39 ANNI
C- UOMO 20/39 ANNI
C- UOMO 20/39 ANNI
C- UOMO 20/39 ANNI
C- UOMO 20/39 ANNI
C- UOMO 20/39 ANNI
C- UOMO 20/39 ANNI
C- UOMO 20/39 ANNI
C- UOMO 20/39 ANNI
C- UOMO 20/39 ANNI
C- UOMO 20/39 ANNI
C- UOMO 20/39 ANNI
C- UOMO 20/39 ANNI
C- UOMO 20/39 ANNI
C- UOMO 20/39 ANNI
C- UOMO 20/39 ANNI
C- UOMO 20/39 ANNI
C- UOMO 20/39 ANNI
C- UOMO 20/39 ANNI
C- UOMO 20/39 ANNI
C- UOMO 20/39 ANNI
C- UOMO 20/39 ANNI
C- UOMO 20/39 ANNI
C- UOMO 20/39 ANNI
C- UOMO 20/39 ANNI
C- UOMO 20/39 ANNI
C- UOMO 20/39 ANNI
C- UOMO 20/39 ANNI
C- UOMO 20/39 ANNI
C- UOMO 20/39 ANNI
C- UOMO 20/39 ANNI
C- UOMO 20/39 ANNI

C- UOMO 20/39 ANNI

Pett

614

471

496

309

401

417

378

397

546

451

581

539

372

458

487

304

608

395

301

605

566

361

391

463

396

533

551

610

510

529

437

328

422

548

321

Cognome
LABLAIDA
MINIATI
SCARAMELLI
MATTEONI
MAROTTA
PADUANO
INSABELLA
BANCI
MILONE
GIARI
CAVETTI
VACCAI
HARPHAM
BARNI
MICHELONI
SCANDALE
CONTI
MIRABILE
GIUSTI
LEMBI
LO SICCO
GORI
BULLETTI
MAIOLO
NATALI
BRANCHETTI
GABRIELLI
COZZOLINO
AFFORTUNATI
ZELONI
CATERINO
BATISTI
CIPRIANI
AMANTINI

SMITH

CLASSIFICA
MEZZA MARATONA

Nome Team
ABDELOUAHED G.S. MAIANO
GIOVANNI ZI;AA‘LESI;:;‘AANZA POPOLARE
SIMONE RUNCARD
FEDERICO LIBERO
SANDRO ASD GP LA STANCA
ANTONIO LIBERO
MIRKO ATTRAVERSO RUNNING
FRANCESCO CYKELN
GIUSEPPE MONTELUPO RUNNERS
GIUSEPPE ATTRAVERSO RUNNING
CIRO VITULAZIO RUNNING TEAM
FRANCESCO POD. MISERICORDIA AGLIANESE

STEPHEN MARK

GABRIELE

MARCO

DANIELE

MATTEO

FRANCESCO

JACOPO

MATTEO

DARIO

MANUEL

ALESSIO

ANTHONY

SIMONE

EMANUELE

GABRIELE

CLAUDIO

ANDREA

MASSIMILIANO

LUCA

ALESSANDRO

ANDREA

MANUEL

MARK

19
ATTRAVERSO RUNNING

AURORA MONTALE A.S.D.

RUN...DAGI

A.S.D KYU SHIN RYU

ASP OBIETTIVO RUNNING

CLUB SPORTIVO FIRENZE 1870
P.D

1° E PIZZA BIKE

A.S.D. MARCIATORI
ANTRACCOLI

MONTELUPO RUNNERS

ATLETICA SIGNA

BAIGNO ASSOCIAZIONE
SPORTIVA D

MONTELUPO RUNNERS

CLUB SPORTIVO FIRENZE 1870
P.D

LIBERO

POD. MISERICORDIA AGLIANESE
19

POD. PRATO NORD

POD. PRATO NORD

JOLO BLACKOUT

ATOMICA TRIATHLON

ASD PRATO PROMOZIONE

JOLO BLACKOUT

PIETRALUNGA RUNNERS A.S.D.

LIBERO

CRONORUN

www.cronorun.it

SPORT TIMING SERVICE

Officialtime Realtimeltime

01:26:11 01:26:11
01:26:49 01:26:46
01:30:01 01:29:56
01:30:30 01:30:25
01:30:34 01:30:22
01:31:04 01:30:55
01:32:56 01:32:51
01:35:08 01:34:59
01:36:01 01:35:56
01:37:45 01:37:43
01:38:38 01:38:31
01:40:39 01:40:32
01:40:54 01:40:30
01:41:31 01:41:13
01:41:54 01:40:54
01:41:55 01:41:48
01:42:12 01:41:04
01:42:24 01:42:17
01:42:36 01:42:29
01:45:03 01:44:56
01:45:12 01:45:05
01:45:42 01:45:35
01:46:37 01:45:54
01:49:41 01:49:34
01:50:06 01:49:47
01:50:38 01:50:01
01:50:48 01:50:40
01:51:06 01:50:58
01:51:33 01:51:25
01:52:14 01:51:54
01:53:29 01:52:57
01:53:46 01:53:30
01:53:54 01:53:31
01:54:11 01:54:03
01:56:16 01:56:08
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173

177

178

221

228
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239

250

251

146
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156
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200

207
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36

37

38

39

40

a1

V)

43

a4

45

C-UOMO 20/39 ANNI
C- UOMO 20/39 ANNI
C-UOMO 20/39 ANNI
C- UOMO 20/39 ANNI
C-UOMO 20/39 ANNI
C-UOMO 20/39 ANNI
C-UOMO 20/39 ANNI
C-UOMO 20/39 ANNI
C-UOMO 20/39 ANNI

C-UOMO 20/39 ANNI

480

507

310

488

555

344

340

591

557

541

GARZARELLI

GRILLINI

QUERCI

RUMBO

NOCERA

PUGLIESE

GIACONI

DE MARCO

CONCIMINO

BALDI

LORENZO

LUCA

NICCOLO'

PIERLUIGI

GIUSEPPE

FRANCESCO

SIMONE

BRUNO

DANIELE

MATTEO

G.P. C.A.l. PISTOIA

LIBERO

LIBERO

G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE

POD. PRATO NORD

LIBERO

A.S.D. 29 MARTIRI

1° E PIZZA BIKE

MISERICORDIA S.PIERO A PONTI

MISERICORDIA GRIGNANO

01:56:57

01:57:48

01:58:14

01:58:27

02:07:00

02:07:36

02:09:14

02:09:33

02:11:44

02:11:46

01:56:49

01:57:37

01:58:09

01:58:19

02:06:23

02:07:26

02:08:52

02:09:23

02:11:34

02:11:02



